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Clasificación Medal Bruto Agregado - Total

Torneo:

Fecha: 2023-04-30
4ª Prueba Ranking Gallego Pitch and Putt No. Días: 2

Nombre Club To PAR Total D1 D2

- Vidal Sieira,Jose Manuel Barbanza P&P 45

- Agrelo Perez,Fernando Barbanza P&P 50

- Gomez Dominguez,Marcos Barbanza P&P 50

- Gomez Arnejo,Simon Barbanza P&P 53

- Perez Reñones,Jose Angel SOC RIO CABE 53

- Janeiro Rey,Marcos Barbanza P&P 53

- Pena Rodriguez,Manuel RAC SANTIAGO 54

- Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier TAMBRE 54

- Agrelo Perez,Clara Barbanza P&P 55

- Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos TAMBRE 55

- Tarrio Cespon,Jose VAL DE ROIS 55

- Caamaño Castro,Jose Manuel Barbanza P&P 55

- Gomez Arnejo,Anton Barbanza P&P 55

- Rodriguez Vital,Jorge Barbanza P&P 55

- Carro Cortes,Hugo PADERNE 55

- Cabalar Muiños,Francisco Jose TORRE HERCULES 56

- Sanchez   Castro,Santiago Barbanza P&P 56

- Mayor Rodriguez,Damaso PADERNE 56

- Ordosgoitia Osorio,Humberto Enrique SOC RIO CABE 56

- Louzan Lema,Eduardo Roi PADERNE 56

- Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel Barbanza P&P 56

- Montero Colon,David Barbanza P&P 57

- Baladron Cabezon,Ramon HERCULES 57

- Rodriguez Sarmiento,Jose Jorge REAL MONTEALEGR 57

- Coutado Mendez,Fernando TORRE HERCULES 58

- Fernandez Puyol Puyol,Carlos TORRE HERCULES 58

- Moral Lopez,Gabriel Barbanza P&P 58

- Docabo Villanustre,Martin Barbanza P&P 58

- Sanchez Varela,Manuel SOC RIO CABE 58

- Gonzalez Gonzalez,Jose Miguel TORRE HERCULES 59

- Villanustre Ordoñez,Ramon Barbanza P&P 59

- Fachal Fraguela,Jose TAMBRE 59

- Santiso Pazo,Francisco HERCULES 59

- Gonzalez Prida,Jose Maria TORRE HERCULES 59

- Rivera Rodriguez,Jose Barbanza P&P 59

- Carollo Vila,Jacobo Federación Gall 59

- Fernandez Blanco,Ana Belen Barbanza P&P 60

- Isorna Felpeto,Elena VAL DE ROIS 60

- Ares Noya,Luis Barbanza P&P 60

- Barravecchia Savasta,Pedro Victorio PADERNE 60

- Lorenzo Alvarez,Luis RIA DE VIGO 61

- Huertas Fortes,Trinidad Federación Gall 61

- Beade Santos,Ricardo PADERNE 61

- Cenamor Fandiño,Marcos PADERNE 61

- Lago Martinez,Benigno TORRE HERCULES 62
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- Lista Cobas,Celestino Federación Gall 62

- Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel PADERNE 62

- Godon Costa,Manuel Barbanza P&P 62

- Eiras Outeiral,Damian Manuel Barbanza P&P 62

- Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO 62

- Martinez de La Lama-Noriega,Victoria RAC SANTIAGO 63

- Yañez Florez,Andres PADERNE 63

- Pena Torres,Jose Carlos Barbanza P&P 64

- Sande Insua,Alfonso PADERNE 65

- Pola Balayo,Javier Barbanza P&P 65

- Otero Hermida,Iago VAL DE ROIS 65

- Nogueira Naveira,Jose Manuel PADERNE 65

- Lopez Vazquez,Matilde EL PILAR-SARRIA 65

- Cobas Tuñez,Carlos Barbanza P&P 66

- Garcia Otero,Francisco Barbanza P&P 66

- Martin Cruz,Alejandro SOC RIO CABE 66

- Paz Abelenda,Jose RAC SANTIAGO 66

- Varela Novoa,Higinio Barbanza P&P 66

- Colon Agrelo,Alberto Barbanza P&P 67

- Graña Vinagre,Francisco Barbanza P&P 68

- Alvarez Crespo,Ruben Federación Gall 69

- Lopez Mendez,Jose EL PILAR-SARRIA 69

- Casas Rios,Cristian VAL DE ROIS 70

- Sanin Martinez,Oscar VAL DE ROIS 70

- Perez Hermo,Ignacio Javier Barbanza P&P 70

- Rebollido   Blanco,John Mathew Barbanza P&P 70

- Ourille Rivas,Maríaluisa Barbanza P&P 71

- Pidal Castro,Emilio HERCULES 71

- López Villanustre,Paula Barbanza P&P 72

- Mateo Martinez de Bartolome,Maria Luz TAMBRE 72

- Pola   Ponte,Francisco Javier Barbanza P&P 72

- Dieguez Garcia,Jose Ramon Barbanza P&P 73

- Rey Garcia,Antonio Barbanza P&P 75

- Balayo Formoso,Maria Jose Barbanza P&P 76

- Veiga Riveiros,Roberto PADERNE 76

- Dominguez Rubirosa,Jose Vivencio CHAN DO FENTO 77

- Piñeiro Blanco,Raquel Barbanza P&P 81

- Cuesta Fariña,Javier VAL DE ROIS 88

- Rey Garcia,David Barbanza P&P 89
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- Vidal Sieira,Jose Manuel Barbanza P&P 45

- Coutado Mendez,Fernando TORRE HERCULES 48

- Fernandez Blanco,Ana Belen Barbanza P&P 48

- Agrelo Perez,Fernando Barbanza P&P 50

- Gomez Dominguez,Marcos Barbanza P&P 51

- Cabalar Muiños,Francisco Jose TORRE HERCULES 51

- Sanchez   Castro,Santiago Barbanza P&P 51

- Fernandez Puyol Puyol,Carlos TORRE HERCULES 51

- Gonzalez Gonzalez,Jose Miguel TORRE HERCULES 51

- Lorenzo Alvarez,Luis RIA DE VIGO 51

- Huertas Fortes,Trinidad Federación Gall 51

- Pena Rodriguez,Manuel RAC SANTIAGO 52

- Montero Colon,David Barbanza P&P 52

- Moral Lopez,Gabriel Barbanza P&P 52

- Lago Martinez,Benigno TORRE HERCULES 52

- Agrelo Perez,Clara Barbanza P&P 53

- Mosquera Barroso,Gustavo Marcos TAMBRE 53

- Mayor Rodriguez,Damaso PADERNE 53

- Villanustre Ordoñez,Ramon Barbanza P&P 53

- Martinez de La Lama-Noriega,Victoria RAC SANTIAGO 53

- Gomez Arnejo,Simon Barbanza P&P 54

- Lorenzo Diaz,Francisco Javier TAMBRE 54

- Tarrio Cespon,Jose VAL DE ROIS 54

- Ordosgoitia Osorio,Humberto Enrique SOC RIO CABE 54

- Docabo Villanustre,Martin Barbanza P&P 54

- Fachal Fraguela,Jose TAMBRE 54

- Perez Reñones,Jose Angel SOC RIO CABE 55

- Janeiro Rey,Marcos Barbanza P&P 55

- Caamaño Castro,Jose Manuel Barbanza P&P 55

- Gomez Arnejo,Anton Barbanza P&P 55

- Rodriguez Vital,Jorge Barbanza P&P 55

- Santiso Pazo,Francisco HERCULES 55

- Lista Cobas,Celestino Federación Gall 55

- Carro Cortes,Hugo PADERNE 56

- Louzan Lema,Eduardo Roi PADERNE 56

- Varela Novoa,Simon Daniel Barbanza P&P 56

- Gonzalez Prida,Jose Maria TORRE HERCULES 56

- Isorna Felpeto,Elena VAL DE ROIS 56

- Ares Noya,Luis Barbanza P&P 56

- Beade Santos,Ricardo PADERNE 56

- Tojeiro Seijido,Francisco Manuel PADERNE 56

- Cobas Tuñez,Carlos Barbanza P&P 56

- Garcia Otero,Francisco Barbanza P&P 56

- Baladron Cabezon,Ramon HERCULES 57

- Rodriguez Sarmiento,Jose Jorge REAL MONTEALEGR 57
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- Barravecchia Savasta,Pedro Victorio PADERNE 57

- Sanchez Varela,Manuel SOC RIO CABE 58

- Rivera Rodriguez,Jose Barbanza P&P 58

- Godon Costa,Manuel Barbanza P&P 58

- Yañez Florez,Andres PADERNE 58

- Martin Cruz,Alejandro SOC RIO CABE 58

- Ourille Rivas,Maríaluisa Barbanza P&P 58

- Carollo Vila,Jacobo Federación Gall 59

- Eiras Outeiral,Damian Manuel Barbanza P&P 59

- López Villanustre,Paula Barbanza P&P 59

- Caballero Villalibre,Ricardo MIÑO ARTABRO 60

- Sande Insua,Alfonso PADERNE 60

- Graña Vinagre,Francisco Barbanza P&P 60

- Alvarez Crespo,Ruben Federación Gall 60

- Casas Rios,Cristian VAL DE ROIS 60

- Sanin Martinez,Oscar VAL DE ROIS 60

- Perez Hermo,Ignacio Javier Barbanza P&P 60

- Rebollido   Blanco,John Mathew Barbanza P&P 60

- Mateo Martinez de Bartolome,Maria Luz TAMBRE 60

- Cenamor Fandiño,Marcos PADERNE 61

- Paz Abelenda,Jose RAC SANTIAGO 61

- Pidal Castro,Emilio HERCULES 61

- Pola   Ponte,Francisco Javier Barbanza P&P 62

- Pena Torres,Jose Carlos Barbanza P&P 63

- Pola Balayo,Javier Barbanza P&P 63

- Otero Hermida,Iago VAL DE ROIS 63

- Nogueira Naveira,Jose Manuel PADERNE 63

- Lopez Vazquez,Matilde EL PILAR-SARRIA 63

- Varela Novoa,Higinio Barbanza P&P 63

- Dieguez Garcia,Jose Ramon Barbanza P&P 63

- Balayo Formoso,Maria Jose Barbanza P&P 63

- Colon Agrelo,Alberto Barbanza P&P 64

- Rey Garcia,Antonio Barbanza P&P 65

- Piñeiro Blanco,Raquel Barbanza P&P 65

- Lopez Mendez,Jose EL PILAR-SARRIA 68

- Veiga Riveiros,Roberto PADERNE 69

- Dominguez Rubirosa,Jose Vivencio CHAN DO FENTO 70

- Cuesta Fariña,Javier VAL DE ROIS 78

- Rey Garcia,David Barbanza P&P 79
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